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786.98

775.55

873.99

2,025.00

13,381.29

15,406.29

224.00

1,098.86CR

4,625.00

5,550.00

5050-50212 N/C OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE
5050-50225 ADVERTISING
BEGINNING BALANCE
5050-50325 TOWN MATERIAL/SUPPLIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE
12/20/10 12/20 A15821 CHK: 011476 02165 CAROLINA FIRST BANK
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB:
5050-50400 PROFESSIONAL FEES
BEGINNTING BALANCE
12/06/10 12/06 A15756 CHK: 011430 02159 MOORE, TAYLOR & THOMAS
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB:
5050-50405 AUDIT FEES
BEGINNING BALANCE
5050-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNTING BALANCE
5050-50415 SUPPORT SOFTWARE
BEGINNTING BALANCE
5050-50420 CLEANING CONTRACT
BEGINNING BALANCE
12/14/10 12/14 A15792 CHK: 011460 02162 MASTERCLEAN JANITORIAL
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB:
5050-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE
12/14/10 12/14 A15794 CHK: 011462 02162 MUNICIPAL ASSOC. OF SC

DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB:

5,312.34

4,139.50

9,451.84
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5050-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 5,610.57
12/06/10 12/06 A15748 CHK: 011422 02159 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201012068191 9.00 5,619.57
12/06/10 12/06 A15748 CHK: 011422 02159 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201012068192 232.93 5,852.50
12/06/10 12/06 A15748 CHK: 011422 02159 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201012068194 168.95 6,021.45
12/06/10 12/06 A15748 CHK: 011422 02159 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201012068195 9.00 6,030.45
12/06/10 12/06 A15748 CHK: 011422 02159 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201012068196 176.41 6,206.86
12/06/10 12/06 A15748 CHK: 011422 02159 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201012068198 123.25 6,330.11
12/06/10 12/06 A15760 CHK: 011434 02159 SCE&G 163 201012068204 39.53 6,369.64
12/06/10 12/06 A15760 CHK: 011434 02159 SCE&G 163 201012068205 20.11 6,389.75
12/06/10 12/06 A15760 CHK: 011434 02159 SCE&G 163 201012068209 20.83 6,410.58
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 800.01  CR: .00 800.01
5050-50601 ELECTRIC / WATER - PARK
BEGINNING BALANCE 5,687.41
12/06/10 12/06 A15748 CHK: 011422 02159 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201012068190 366.90 6,054.31
12/06/10 12/06 A15760 CHK: 011434 02159 SCE&G 163 201012068206 240.57 6,294.88
12/06/10 12/06 A15760 CHK: 011434 02159 SCE&G 163 201012068208 75.45 6,370.33
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 682.92  CR: .00 682.92
5050-50602 ELEC/WATER - MUNICIPAL BLDG
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,310.38
12/06/10 12/06 A15748 CHK: 011422 02159 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201012068199 213.61 4,523.99
12/06/10 12/06 A15760 CHK: 011434 02159 SCE&G 163 201012068214 412.68 4,936.67
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 626.29  CR: .00 626.29
5050-50603 ELEC/WATER - YOUNGINER BLDG
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50615 ELECTRIC/TRAFFIC & STR LIGHTS
BEGINNING BALANCE 6,324.47
12/14/10 12/14 A15797 CHK: 011465 02162 SCE&G 163 201012108223 1,591.59 7,916.06
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,591.59  CR: .00 1,591.59
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5050-50620 ELECTRIC-INTERCHANGE
BEGINNING BALANCE 811.07
12/06/10 12/06 A15760 CHK: 011434 02159 SCE&G 163 201012068207 99.91 910.98
12/06/10 12/06 A15760 CHK: 011434 02159 SCE&G 163 201012068210 20.32 931.30
12/06/10 12/06 A15760 CHK: 011434 02159 SCE&G 163 201012068212 87.87 1,019.17
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 208.10  CR: 0.00 208.10
5050-50700 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR-PARK
BEGINNING BALANCE 511.76
5050-50705 RENOVATIONS/YOUNGINER BLDG
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50710 MUNICIPAL BUILDING-MAINT/REP
BEGINNING BALANCE 10,831.15
12/14/10 12/14 A15782 CHK: 011450 02162 HVAC REPAIRS 649 9507 240.00 11,071.15
12/14/10 12/14 A15785 CHK: 011453 02162 IRMO LOCK CO., INC. 080 77275 149.55 11,220.70
12/14/10 12/14 A15793 CHK: 011461 02162 MEETZE PLUMBING 113 153500 270.00 11,490.70
12/20/10 12/20 A15841 CHK: 011496 02165 SIMPLEXGRINNELL 558 66137367 280.10 11,770.80
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 939.65  CR: 0.00 939.65
5050-50805 OFFICE MACHINES/EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50820 SIDEWALKS
BEGINNING BALANCE 32,305.84
12/20/10 12/20 A15837 CHK: 011492 02165 LPA GROUP INC. 107 794374 880.00 33,185.84
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 880.00  CR: 0.00 880.00
5050-50825 STORM WATER DRAINAGE
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,100.00
5050-50900 INSURANCE / TORT
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BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
12/22/10 12/22 A15850 CHK: 011504 02166 SCMIRF le4 850380 634.82 634.82
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 634.82 CR: 0.00 634.82
5050-50905 INTERCHANGE MAINTENANCE
BEGINNIN ALANCE 0.00
5050-50906 GIs
BEGINNTIN ALANCE 3,994.26
5050-50907 ARBOR DAY
BEGINNIN ALANCE 279.83
5050-50910 CONTINGENCY
BEGINNIN ALANCE 0.00
5050-50915 GENERAL LIABILITY
BEGINNTIN ALANCE 232.60
5050-50925 ENGINEER/DRAINAGE/ROADS
BEGINNIN ALANCE 6,027.41
12/14/10 12/14 A15783 CHK: 011451 02162 HYBRID ENGINEERING, INC. 710 HEI-142 125.00 6,152.41
12/14/10 12/14 A15783 CHK: 011451 02162 HYBRID ENGINEERING, INC. 710 HEI-148 5,365.00 11,517.41
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 5,490.00 CR: 0.00 5,490.00
5050-50930 WELLNESS PROGRAM
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50945 FIRE / AMBULANCE CALLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 23,285.95
12/20/10 12/20 A15833 CHK: 011488 02165 IRMO FIRE DEPARTMENT 079 201012208240 15,855.29 39,141.24
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 15,855.29 CR: 0.00 15,855.29
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5050-50950 REMIT IFD TICKETS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50955 TAX BILLING SERVICES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50960 ELECTION EXPENSE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50970 SUMMER CONCERT SERIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 546.10
5050-50980 COMMISSIONS EXPENSE
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50985 MEMORIALS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 292.15
5050-50990 HOLIDAY DECORATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
12/06/10 12/06 A15768 CHK: 011442 02159 UNIVERSAL CONCEPTS 238 10-12103 77.80 77.80
12/14/10 12/14 A15789 CHK: 011457 02162 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 901473 12.71 90.51
12/14/10 12/14 A15789 CHK: 011457 02162 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902020 6.11 96.62
12/14/10 12/14 A15789 CHK: 011457 02162 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902045A 37.29 133.91
12/14/10 12/14 A15789 CHK: 011457 02162 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902283 92.83 226.74
12/14/10 12/14 A15789 CHK: 011457 02162 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902374 44.16 270.90
12/14/10 12/14 A15789 CHK: 011457 02162 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902435 130.20 401.10
12/14/10 12/14 A15789 CHK: 011457 02162 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902498A 64.41 465.51
12/14/10 12/14 A15789 CHK: 011457 02162 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902603A 107.46 572.97
12/14/10 12/14 A15789 CHK: 011457 02162 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902782 162.38 735.35
12/14/10 12/14 A15789 CHK: 011457 02162 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902800 73.47 808.82
12/14/10 12/14 A15789 CHK: 011457 02162 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902851 55.29 864.11
12/14/10 12/14 A15789 CHK: 011457 02162 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902880 4.88 868.99
12/14/10 12/14 A15789 CHK: 011457 02162 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902881 50.41 919.40
12/14/10 12/14 A15789 CHK: 011457 02162 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903352 5.11 924.51
12/14/10 12/14 A15789 CHK: 011457 02162 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 910095 59.77 984.28
12/14/10 12/14 A15789 CHK: 011457 02162 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 910291 4.88 989.16
12/14/10 12/14 A15789 CHK: 011457 02162 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 910786 52.28 1,041.44
12/14/10 12/14 A15789 CHK: 011457 02162 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 928710A 170.78 1,212.22
12/14/10 12/14 A15789 CHK: 011457 02162 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 928937 21.19 1,233.41
12/14/10 12/14 A15789 CHK: 011457 02162 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 956486 8.47 1,241.88
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12/20/10 12/20 A15823 CHK: 011478 02165 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201012168234 116.40 1,358.28
12/20/10 12/20 A15843 CHK: 011498 02165 THOMPSON RENTAL SERVICES 300 03-083752-02 256.80 1,615.08
12/20/10 12/20 A15843 CHK: 011498 02165 THOMPSON RENTAL SERVICES 300 03-083988-03 37.45 1,652.53
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,652.53  CR: 0.00 1,652.53
5050-50991 TREELIGHTING CEREMONY
BEGINNING BALANCE 8.64
12/14/10 12/14 A15798 CHK: 011466 02162 THOMPSON RENTAL SERVICES 300 03-083425-05 194.90 203.54
12/20/10 12/20 A15844 CHK: 011499 02165 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201012168230 8.95 212.49
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 203.85  CR: 0.00 203.85
5050-50992 PD WELL
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50996 PALMETTO PRIDE GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50999 TRANSFER TO OKRA STRUT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
Kk Kk kK kK KKK 000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! Kok ok ok k kK ke kK KKk
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 129,091.91 1,098.86CR
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 37,925.83 0.00
ENDING BALANCES: 167,017.74 1,098.86CR



